
                                                         

                         Liberty Mountain Trail 5k 

                  Lynchburg, VA February 25, 2012 9:00am 

           Presented By:  Liberty University Student Activities 

 

Place Name                Age  Sex  City            Stat Time    Pace   

===== =================== ==== ==== =============== ==== ======= =====  

    1 Cory Reed             23 M    Lynchburg       VA     20:15  6:32  

    2 Jordan Miller         24 M    Lynchburg       VA     20:29  6:37  

    3 Jacob Singleton       23 M    Brookneal       VA     20:46  6:42  

    4 Peter Edmonds         22 M    Lynchburg       VA     21:22  6:54  

    5 Joshua Stewart        19 M    Lynchburg       VA     22:07  7:09  

    6 joshua cromwell       20 M    Forest          VA     22:58  7:25  

    7 Evan Barnhart         26 M    Lynchburg       VA     23:07  7:28  

    8 Tim Smith             22 M    Lynchburg       VA     23:37  7:38  

    9 Robert Moore          47 M    Graveport       OH     23:42  7:39  

   10 Zachary Myers         19 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:06  7:47  

   11 Jordan Whitlock       24 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:17  7:50  

   12 Adam Rivers           18 M    Chuluota        FL     24:30  7:55  

   13 Benjamin White        20 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:38  7:57  

   14 Ryan Buck             25 M    Forest          VA     24:44  7:59  

   15 Darrell Wargo         43 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:52  8:02  

   16 Brandon Pogue         19 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:05  8:06  

   17 Daniel Wernig         18 M    Delta           PA     25:15  8:09  

   18 Kyle Cornfield        25 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:19  8:10  



   19 sam dangc             24 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:31  8:14  

   20 Jeremiah Potter       22 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:32  8:15  

   21 Nathan Perkinson      19 M    Christiansburg  VA     25:53  8:21  

   22 Bob Seeberger         48 M    Forest          VA     26:13  8:28  

   23 Edward Bruce          15 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:31  8:34  

   24 Asa Schultz           20 M    Forest          VA     26:44  8:38  

   25 Joshua Clark          20 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:53  8:41  

   26 Sarah Quigg           18 F    Lynchburg       VA     26:54  8:41  

   27 Chris McGrady         24 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:13  8:47  

   28 Mark Marstin          20 M    Gretna          VA     27:27  8:52  

   29 Scott Miller          21 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:28  8:52  

   30 Caleb Mast            25 M    Amherst         VA     27:31  8:53  

   31 Jonathan Pfenninger   19 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:39  8:56  

   32 david warren          33 M    Danville        VA     27:45  8:58  

   33 Michael Northrup      19 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:54  9:00  

   34 Kurt Corfield         54 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:55  9:01  

   35 Alexis Thomas         29 F    Evington        VA     27:59  9:02  

   36 GRANT YOUNG           27 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:06  9:04  

   37 Matthew Merry         19 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:13  9:07  

   38 Matthew Carter        21 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:18  9:08  

   39 Walter Bruce          50 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:29  9:12  

   40 Josiah Theobald       20 M    Ajax                   28:32  9:13  

   41 Georgianna Estell     24 F    Hobson          MT     28:46  9:17  

   42 Richard Atkins        20 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:46  9:17  

   43 Jodi Murphy           27 F    Lynchburg       VA     29:05  9:23  



   44 Myles Stark           21 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:09  9:25  

   45 Michael Minerva       23 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:12  9:26  

   46 steve puckett         33 M    Forest          VA     29:23  9:29  

   47 Christian collins     23 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:29  9:31  

   48 Mike Cannon           49 M    Manassas        VA     29:31  9:32  

   49 Ryan Wheeler          20 M    Conway          SC     29:39  9:34  

   50 Robert Gartner        20 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:44  9:36  

   51 Benjamin Dussault     19 M    Tilton          NH     29:50  9:38  

   52 Veronica Olson        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     29:52  9:39  

   53 Felix Lopez           59 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:59  9:41  

   54 hope nishimoto        19 F    Libertyville    IL     29:59  9:41  

   55 Timothy HEPBURN       22 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:02  9:42  

   56 David Fantin          21 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:02  9:42  

   57 Jesse Armstrong       20 M    Newark          DE     30:04  9:42  

   58 Craig Miller          59 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:14  9:46  

   59 Lance Knight          24 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:17  9:47  

   60 Kristian Stevenson    20 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:22  9:48  

   61 Jimmy Gaston          21 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:27  9:50  

   62 Dennis Gonzalez-Flo   21 M    Springfield     VA     30:40  9:54  

   63 Erika Peiffer         20 F    Lynchburg       VA     30:41  9:54  

   64 Cheyenne Craig        33 F    Lynchburg       VA     30:54  9:59  

   65 Nathaneal Shultz      21 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:57 10:00  

   66 Timothy Warthan       20 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:57 10:00  

   67 Ann Jefferis          21 F    Harleysville    PA     31:13 10:05  

   68 Kylie Huston          18 F    Enumclaw        WA     31:21 10:07  



   69 Russell Darnell       32 M    Lynchburg       VA     31:23 10:08  

   70 Hannah Roller         25 F    Lynch Station   VA     31:31 10:10  

   71 Trevor Okonski        28 M    Lynchburg       VA     31:38 10:13  

   72 Christopher Hungerf   21 M    Lynchuburg      VA     31:48 10:16  

   73 Bill Weis             59 M    Lynchburg       VA     31:52 10:17  

   74 Brandon Frederick     25 M    Lynchburg       VA     31:53 10:18  

   75 Melissa deNijs        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     32:10 10:23  

   76 Dylan Lupton          19 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:10 10:23  

   77 Karl Miller           35 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:22 10:27  

   78 Zachary Smith         23 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:27 10:29  

   79 Laci Sorrell          14 F    Forest          VA     33:02 10:40  

   80 Ashley Peterson       22 F    Lynchburg       VA     33:05 10:41  

   81 Benjamin Beall        24 M    Lynchburg       VA     33:18 10:45  

   82 Alissa Visscher       18 F    Lynchburg       VA     33:20 10:46  

   83 Charles Falls         53 M    Lynchburg       VA     33:23 10:47  

   84 Vaughn Weeks          21 F    Lynchburg       VA     33:23 10:47  

   85 Jessica Graham        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     33:24 10:47  

   86 Robert Day III        31 M    Rustburg        VA     33:27 10:48  

   87 Jessica Hugen         18 F    Mount Airy      MD     33:32 10:50  

   88 Matt Ramsey           29 M    Amherst         VA     33:39 10:52  

   89 Tony Martin           42 M    Appomattox      VA     33:41 10:52  

   90 Wyeth Lattimore       20 M    Raleigh         NC     33:46 10:54  

   91 Corinne Chichester    21 F    Waldorf         MD     33:56 10:57  

   92 Matt Bingham          19 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:05 11:00  

   93 Susan Long            22 F    Lynchburg       VA     34:12 11:02  



   94 Lauren Averette       21 F    Lynchburg       VA     34:19 11:05  

   95 George Dirling        23 M    Celebration     FL     34:20 11:05  

   96 Olivia Cox            19 F    Chesterfield    VA     34:20 11:05  

   97 Scott Carpenter       49 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:21 11:05  

   98 Kaleigh Rank          21 F    Salado          TX     34:23 11:06  

   99 Devan Butterworth     21 F    Lynchburg       VA     34:28 11:08  

  100 Ryan Quandt           19 M    St. Petersburg  FL     34:28 11:08  

  101 Carly Jackson         19 F    Lynchburg       VA     34:40 11:11  

  102 Christopher Helms     20 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:45 11:13  

  103 Christopher Cannon    21 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:47 11:14  

  104 Alex Carter            9 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:47 11:14  

  105 Andrew Schlaffer      25 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:48 11:14  

  106 Brianna Reynolds      19 F    Bumpass         VA     35:13 11:22  

  107 Stephanie Martin      19 F    Lynchburg       VA     35:13 11:22  

  108 COLE BROWN            14 M    Madison Heights VA     35:19 11:24  

  109 Davinity Tallent      18 F    Lynchburg       VA     35:27 11:27  

  110 DWayne Marshall       49 M    Lynchburg       VA     35:29 11:27  

  111 Yuliya Shubina        19 F    Lynchburg       VA     35:42 11:31  

  112 Rachel MacPherson     20 F    Belmont         NH     35:45 11:32  

  113 Mike Noel             40 M    Evington        VA     35:48 11:33  

  114 Amanda Spence         21 F    Lynchburg       VA     36:33 11:48  

  115 jason slayton         29 M    Evington        VA     36:40 11:50  

  116 Cori Swanson          20 F    Vinton          VA     36:42 11:51  

  117 Tiffany Trine         18 F    Morgantown      PA     36:43 11:51  

  118 Kimberly White        43 F    Forest          VA     36:45 11:52  



  119 Tilly Brampton        24 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:02 11:57  

  120 Kimberly Giordano     21 F    Burtonsville    MD     37:11 12:00  

  121 Elaine Maddy          43 F    Rustburg        VA     37:13 12:01  

  122 Dave Clearwater       51 M    Mechanicsville  MD     37:15 12:01  

  123 Katie Harkins         19 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:15 12:01  

  124 Dottie Rhoads         21 F    Wyckoff                37:16 12:02  

  125 Jewel Mehltretter     20 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:17 12:02  

  126 Joannah Johnson       22 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:18 12:02  

  127 Jeanette Derby        21 F    Warsaw          VA     37:18 12:02  

  128 Jennifer Harlow-Owj   35 F    Madison Heights VA     37:19 12:03  

  129 Jay Gamble            53 M    Lynchburg       VA     37:20 12:03  

  130 Alex Hibbs            19 F    Coatesville     PA     37:20 12:03  

  131 Tyler Currier          8 M    Lynchburg       VA     37:20 12:03  

  132 Abigail Cord          20 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:26 12:05  

  133 Lauren Jeffrey        22 F    Douglasville    GA     37:55 12:14  

  134 John Roller           61 M    Lynchburg       VA     37:55 12:14  

  135 Amanda Yates          30 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:57 12:15  

  136 Brian Yates           39 M    Lynchburg       VA     38:08 12:19  

  137 Kacey Martin          21 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:09 12:19  

  138 Jeffery Scully        25 M    Lynchburg       VA     38:11 12:20  

  139 Emily Nusbaum         19 F    Fort Worth      VA     38:12 12:20  

  140 David Hammock         48 M    Forest          VA     38:16 12:21  

  141 Alicia Roberts        33 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:16 12:21  

  142 Thomas Daly           24 M    Jacksonville    FL     38:19 12:22  

  143 Peter Amato           45 M    Lynchburg       VA     38:30 12:26  



  144 Micah Nunley          21 M    Pfafftown       NC     38:39 12:29  

  145 Pamela Parker         21 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:43 12:30  

  146 Casey Gordon          19 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:45 12:30  

  147 Larry Creasy          61 M    Lynchburg       VA     38:45 12:30  

  148 Sara Bryant           53 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:49 12:32  

  149 Sierra Clearwater     22 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:59 12:35  

  150 Brittany Stovall      18 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:07 12:38  

  151 Faith Howell          48 F    Evington        VA     39:09 12:38  

  152 Anthony Krysiewicz       M    Madison Heights VA     39:15 12:40  

  153 Jean Turner           42 F    Amherst         VA     39:23 12:43  

  154 Robert Allen          41 M    Goode           VA     39:25 12:43  

  155 Christine Lile        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:36 12:47  

  156 Nancy Blackwell       59 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:40 12:48  

  157 Amanda West           36 F    Rustburg        VA     39:48 12:51  

  158 Valerie Parada        21 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:52 12:52  

  159 Dana Nichols          21 F    New Bern        NC     40:05 12:56  

  160 Adam Hormaber         22 M    Lynchburg       VA     40:09 12:58  

  161 James Adams           27 M    Lynchburg       VA     40:18 13:00  

  162 Christa Fields        34 F    Montvale        VA     40:20 13:01  

  163 Madison Hartley       20 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:21 13:01  

  164 Laura Vaughn          20 M    Lynchburg       VA     40:39 13:07  

  165 Anna Villalobos       32 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:58 13:13  

  166 Albion Strout         58 M    Lynchburg       VA     41:21 13:21  

  167 Nicholas Carter        7 M    Lynchburg       VA     41:24 13:22  

  168 Darrell Childress     48 M    Forest          VA     41:26 13:22  



  169 Kathryn Lederer       19 F    Budd Lake       NJ     41:29 13:23  

  170 Rebecca Groves        19 F    Lynchburg       VA     41:33 13:25  

  171 Amanda Che            20 F    Lynchburg       VA     41:33 13:25  

  172 Kenneth Deneault      45 M    Lynchburg       VA     41:51 13:30  

  173 Jennifer Deneault     40 F    Lynchburg       VA     41:51 13:30  

  174 Susan Crawford        50 F    Forest          VA     41:52 13:31  

  175 Nicole Simms          18 F    Spotsylvania    VA     42:06 13:35  

  176 Christina Adams       27 F    Buena Vista     VA     42:08 13:36  

  177 hunter morgan         17 M    Mebane          NC     42:46 13:48  

  178 Mercedes Cox          19 F    Manassas        VA     42:51 13:50  

  179 Robert Morris         19 M    Richmond        VA     42:52 13:50  

  180 Helen Doolittle       18 F    Lynchburg       VA     42:52 13:50  

  181 Valerie Ogle          19 F    Wilmington      DE     42:59 13:52  

  182 Morgan DeMann         18 F    Lynchburg       VA     42:59 13:52  

  183 Priscilla Jones       63 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:02 13:53  

  184 Cord Chipman          19 M    Hampton         VA     43:04 13:54  

  185 Abby Batdorf          18 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:04 13:54  

  186 Megan Johnson         19 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:04 13:54  

  187 Tara Fabling          20 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:09 13:56  

  188 Judy Doss             40 F    Gretna          VA     43:12 13:57  

  189 Hillary Wright        19 F    Chesapeake      VA     43:24 14:00  

  190 Ben Thorn             19 M    Forest          VA     43:24 14:00  

  191 Rebecca Hellman       21 F    Silver Spring   MD     43:50 14:09  

  192 Kelsey Morgan         20 F    Mebane          NC     44:41 14:25  

  193 Christopher Cata      20 M    Jackson         NJ     44:53 14:29  



  194 Dakota Gragg          20 M    Lynchburg       VA     44:53 14:29  

  195 Carolina Candamil     19 F    Wayne           NJ     46:09 14:54  

  196 Glenn Meyer           56 M    Lynchburg       VA     46:12 14:55  

  197 Virginia Caffree      21 F    Elizabeth       NJ     46:30 15:00  

  198 Caroline Perricaude   20 F    Lynchburg       VA     46:57 15:09  

  199 Renee Harvey          22 F    Middletown      DE     47:00 15:10  

  200 Kim Umstadter         44 F    Charlottesville VA     47:05 15:12  

  201 tom morgan            42 M    Mebane          NC     48:04 15:31  

  202 Rajdeep Singh         29 M    Lynchburg       VA     48:20 15:36  

  203 Kihyun Kim             7 M    Lynchburg       VA     48:34 15:40  

  204 Kelsie Friederichse   21 F    Lynchburg       VA     48:41 15:43  

  205 Karen Wood            52 F    Lynchburg       VA     49:09 15:52  

  206 Taylor Fulcher        20 M    Lynchburg       VA     51:09 16:30  

  207 Jocelyn Woods         33 F    Princeton              53:01 17:07  

  208 Natalie De La Hoz     19 F    Hawthorne       NJ     53:12 17:10  

  209 Joy Strout            50 F    Lynchburg       VA     54:07 17:28  

  210 Becky Hollar          22 F    Kingston        NY     56:31 18:14  

  211 JoElyssa Hall         29 F    Lynchburg       VA   1:00:03 19:23  

  212 Jen Knisely           42 F    Greer           SC   1:00:29 19:31  

  213 Antoin Moore           7 M    Lynchburg       VA   1:02:39 20:13  

  214 Michael Fein          53 M    Lynchburg       VA   1:07:51 21:54  

  215 v scott hill          61 F    nathalie        VA   1:14:13 23:57  

  216 mary pascale          53 F    nathalie        VA   1:15:47 24:27  

  217 Karah Scott           28 F    Lynchburg       VA   1:20:02 25:50  

  218 Alicia Hamlin         25 F    Lynchburg       VA   1:20:02 25:50  
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                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Cory Reed           23 Lynchburg          VA   20:15  6:32  

    2 Jordan Miller       24 Lynchburg          VA   20:29  6:36  

    3 Jacob Singleton     23 Brookneal          VA   20:46  6:42  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Sarah Quigg         18 Lynchburg          VA   26:54  8:40  

    2 Alexis Thomas       29 Evington           VA   27:59  9:01  

    3 Georgianna Estell   24 Hobson             MT   28:46  9:16  

 



           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Robert Moore        47 Graveport          OH   23:42  7:38  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Kimberly White      43 Forest             VA   36:45 11:50  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1   104 Alex Carter          9 Lynchburg                      VA   34:47  

    2   131 Tyler Currier        8 Lynchburg                      VA   37:20  

    3   167 Nicholas Carter      7 Lynchburg                      VA   41:24  

    4   203 Kihyun Kim           7 Lynchburg                      VA   48:34  

    5   213 Antoin Moore         7 Lynchburg                      VA 1:02:39  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

NO FINISHERS 

 

  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     5 Joshua Stewart      19 Lynchburg                      VA   22:07  

    2    10 Zachary Myers       19 Lynchburg                      VA   24:06  

    3    12 Adam Rivers         18 Chuluota                       FL   24:30  

    4    16 Brandon Pogue       19 Lynchburg                      VA   25:05  

    5    17 Daniel Wernig       18 Delta                          PA   25:15  

    6    21 Nathan Perkinson    19 Christiansburg                 VA   25:53  

    7    23 Edward Bruce        15 Lynchburg                      VA   26:31  

    8    31 Jonathan Pfenninger 19 Lynchburg                      VA   27:39  

    9    33 Michael Northrup    19 Lynchburg                      VA   27:54  

   10    37 Matthew Merry       19 Lynchburg                      VA   28:13  

   11    51 Benjamin Dussault   19 Tilton                         NH   29:50  

   12    76 Dylan Lupton        19 Lynchburg                      VA   32:10  

   13    92 Matt Bingham        19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:05  

   14   100 Ryan Quandt         19 St. Petersburg                 FL   34:28  

   15   108 COLE BROWN          14 Madison Heights                VA   35:19  

   16   177 hunter morgan       17 Mebane                         NC   42:46  

   17   179 Robert Morris       19 Richmond                       VA   42:52  

   18   184 Cord Chipman        19 Hampton                        VA   43:04  

   19   190 Ben Thorn           19 Forest                         VA   43:24  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    54 hope nishimoto      19 Libertyville                   IL   29:59  

    2    68 Kylie Huston        18 Enumclaw                       WA   31:21  

    3    79 Laci Sorrell        14 Forest                         VA   33:02  



    4    82 Alissa Visscher     18 Lynchburg                      VA   33:20  

    5    87 Jessica Hugen       18 Mount Airy                     MD   33:32  

    6    96 Olivia Cox          19 Chesterfield                   VA   34:20  

    7   101 Carly Jackson       19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:40  

    8   106 Brianna Reynolds    19 Bumpass                        VA   35:13  

    9   107 Stephanie Martin    19 Lynchburg                      VA   35:13  

   10   109 Davinity Tallent    18 Lynchburg                      VA   35:27  

   11   111 Yuliya Shubina      19 Lynchburg                      VA   35:42  

   12   117 Tiffany Trine       18 Morgantown                     PA   36:43  

   13   123 Katie Harkins       19 Lynchburg                      VA   37:15  

   14   130 Alex Hibbs          19 Coatesville                    PA   37:20  

   15   139 Emily Nusbaum       19 Fort Worth                     VA   38:12  

   16   146 Casey Gordon        19 Lynchburg                      VA   38:45  

   17   150 Brittany Stovall    18 Lynchburg                      VA   39:07  

   18   169 Kathryn Lederer     19 Budd Lake                      NJ   41:29  

   19   170 Rebecca Groves      19 Lynchburg                      VA   41:33  

   20   175 Nicole Simms        18 Spotsylvania                   VA   42:06  

   21   178 Mercedes Cox        19 Manassas                       VA   42:51  

   22   180 Helen Doolittle     18 Lynchburg                      VA   42:52  

   23   181 Valerie Ogle        19 Wilmington                     DE   42:59  

   24   182 Morgan DeMann       18 Lynchburg                      VA   42:59  

   25   185 Abby Batdorf        18 Lynchburg                      VA   43:04  

   26   186 Megan Johnson       19 Lynchburg                      VA   43:04  

   27   189 Hillary Wright      19 Chesapeake                     VA   43:24  

   28   195 Carolina Candamil   19 Wayne                          NJ   46:09  



   29   208 Natalie De La Hoz   19 Hawthorne                      NJ   53:12  

  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Peter Edmonds       22 Lynchburg                      VA   21:22  

    2     6 joshua cromwell     20 Forest                         VA   22:58  

    3     7 Evan Barnhart       26 Lynchburg                      VA   23:07  

    4     8 Tim Smith           22 Lynchburg                      VA   23:37  

    5    11 Jordan Whitlock     24 Lynchburg                      VA   24:17  

    6    13 Benjamin White      20 Lynchburg                      VA   24:38  

    7    14 Ryan Buck           25 Forest                         VA   24:44  

    8    18 Kyle Cornfield      25 Lynchburg                      VA   25:19  

    9    19 sam dangc           24 Lynchburg                      VA   25:31  

   10    20 Jeremiah Potter     22 Lynchburg                      VA   25:32  

   11    24 Asa Schultz         20 Forest                         VA   26:44  

   12    25 Joshua Clark        20 Lynchburg                      VA   26:53  

   13    27 Chris McGrady       24 Lynchburg                      VA   27:13  

   14    28 Mark Marstin        20 Gretna                         VA   27:27  

   15    29 Scott Miller        21 Lynchburg                      VA   27:28  

   16    30 Caleb Mast          25 Amherst                        VA   27:31  

   17    36 GRANT YOUNG         27 Lynchburg                      VA   28:06  

   18    38 Matthew Carter      21 Lynchburg                      VA   28:18  

   19    40 Josiah Theobald     20 Ajax                                28:32  

   20    42 Richard Atkins      20 Lynchburg                      VA   28:46  

   21    44 Myles Stark         21 Lynchburg                      VA   29:09  

   22    45 Michael Minerva     23 Lynchburg                      VA   29:12  

   23    47 Christian collins   23 Lynchburg                      VA   29:29  

   24    49 Ryan Wheeler        20 Conway                         SC   29:39  



   25    50 Robert Gartner      20 Lynchburg                      VA   29:44  

   26    55 Timothy HEPBURN     22 Lynchburg                      VA   30:02  

   27    56 David Fantin        21 Lynchburg                      VA   30:02  

   28    57 Jesse Armstrong     20 Newark                         DE   30:04  

   29    59 Lance Knight        24 Lynchburg                      VA   30:17  

   30    60 Kristian Stevenson  20 Lynchburg                      VA   30:22  

   31    61 Jimmy Gaston        21 Lynchburg                      VA   30:27  

   32    62 Dennis Gonzalez-Flo 21 Springfield                    VA   30:40  

   33    65 Nathaneal Shultz    21 Lynchburg                      VA   30:57  

   34    66 Timothy Warthan     20 Lynchburg                      VA   30:57  

   35    71 Trevor Okonski      28 Lynchburg                      VA   31:38  

   36    72 Christopher Hungerf 21 Lynchuburg                     VA   31:48  

   37    74 Brandon Frederick   25 Lynchburg                      VA   31:53  

   38    78 Zachary Smith       23 Lynchburg                      VA   32:27  

   39    81 Benjamin Beall      24 Lynchburg                      VA   33:18  

   40    88 Matt Ramsey         29 Amherst                        VA   33:39  

   41    90 Wyeth Lattimore     20 Raleigh                        NC   33:46  

   42    95 George Dirling      23 Celebration                    FL   34:20  

   43   102 Christopher Helms   20 Lynchburg                      VA   34:45  

   44   103 Christopher Cannon  21 Lynchburg                      VA   34:47  

   45   105 Andrew Schlaffer    25 Lynchburg                      VA   34:48  

   46   115 jason slayton       29 Evington                       VA   36:40  

   47   138 Jeffery Scully      25 Lynchburg                      VA   38:11  

   48   142 Thomas Daly         24 Jacksonville                   FL   38:19  

   49   144 Micah Nunley        21 Pfafftown                      NC   38:39  



   50   160 Adam Hormaber       22 Lynchburg                      VA   40:09  

   51   161 James Adams         27 Lynchburg                      VA   40:18  

   52   164 Laura Vaughn        20 Lynchburg                      VA   40:39  

   53   193 Christopher Cata    20 Jackson                        NJ   44:53  

   54   194 Dakota Gragg        20 Lynchburg                      VA   44:53  

   55   202 Rajdeep Singh       29 Lynchburg                      VA   48:20  

   56   206 Taylor Fulcher      20 Lynchburg                      VA   51:09  

  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    43 Jodi Murphy         27 Lynchburg                      VA   29:05  

    2    52 Veronica Olson      20 Lynchburg                      VA   29:52  

    3    63 Erika Peiffer       20 Lynchburg                      VA   30:41  

    4    67 Ann Jefferis        21 Harleysville                   PA   31:13  

    5    70 Hannah Roller       25 Lynch Station                  VA   31:31  

    6    75 Melissa deNijs      20 Lynchburg                      VA   32:10  

    7    80 Ashley Peterson     22 Lynchburg                      VA   33:05  

    8    84 Vaughn Weeks        21 Lynchburg                      VA   33:23  

    9    85 Jessica Graham      20 Lynchburg                      VA   33:24  

   10    91 Corinne Chichester  21 Waldorf                        MD   33:56  

   11    93 Susan Long          22 Lynchburg                      VA   34:12  

   12    94 Lauren Averette     21 Lynchburg                      VA   34:19  

   13    98 Kaleigh Rank        21 Salado                         TX   34:23  

   14    99 Devan Butterworth   21 Lynchburg                      VA   34:28  

   15   112 Rachel MacPherson   20 Belmont                        NH   35:45  

   16   114 Amanda Spence       21 Lynchburg                      VA   36:33  

   17   116 Cori Swanson        20 Vinton                         VA   36:42  

   18   119 Tilly Brampton      24 Lynchburg                      VA   37:02  

   19   120 Kimberly Giordano   21 Burtonsville                   MD   37:11  

   20   124 Dottie Rhoads       21 Wyckoff                             37:16  

   21   125 Jewel Mehltretter   20 Lynchburg                      VA   37:17  

   22   126 Joannah Johnson     22 Lynchburg                      VA   37:18  

   23   127 Jeanette Derby      21 Warsaw                         VA   37:18  

   24   132 Abigail Cord        20 Lynchburg                      VA   37:26  



   25   133 Lauren Jeffrey      22 Douglasville                   GA   37:55  

   26   137 Kacey Martin        21 Lynchburg                      VA   38:09  

   27   145 Pamela Parker       21 Lynchburg                      VA   38:43  

   28   149 Sierra Clearwater   22 Lynchburg                      VA   38:59  

   29   155 Christine Lile      20 Lynchburg                      VA   39:36  

   30   158 Valerie Parada      21 Lynchburg                      VA   39:52  

   31   159 Dana Nichols        21 New Bern                       NC   40:05  

   32   163 Madison Hartley     20 Lynchburg                      VA   40:21  

   33   171 Amanda Che          20 Lynchburg                      VA   41:33  

   34   176 Christina Adams     27 Buena Vista                    VA   42:08  

   35   187 Tara Fabling        20 Lynchburg                      VA   43:09  

   36   191 Rebecca Hellman     21 Silver Spring                  MD   43:50  

   37   192 Kelsey Morgan       20 Mebane                         NC   44:41  

   38   197 Virginia Caffree    21 Elizabeth                      NJ   46:30  

   39   198 Caroline Perricaude 20 Lynchburg                      VA   46:57  

   40   199 Renee Harvey        22 Middletown                     DE   47:00  

   41   204 Kelsie Friederichse 21 Lynchburg                      VA   48:41  

   42   210 Becky Hollar        22 Kingston                       NY   56:31  

   43   211 JoElyssa Hall       29 Lynchburg                      VA 1:00:03  

   44   217 Karah Scott         28 Lynchburg                      VA 1:20:02  

   45   218 Alicia Hamlin       25 Lynchburg                      VA 1:20:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    32 david warren        33 Danville                       VA   27:45  

    2    46 steve puckett       33 Forest                         VA   29:23  



    3    69 Russell Darnell     32 Lynchburg                      VA   31:23  

    4    77 Karl Miller         35 Lynchburg                      VA   32:22  

    5    86 Robert Day III      31 Rustburg                       VA   33:27  

    6   136 Brian Yates         39 Lynchburg                      VA   38:08  

  



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    64 Cheyenne Craig      33 Lynchburg                      VA   30:54  

    2   128 Jennifer Harlow-Owj 35 Madison Heights                VA   37:19  

    3   135 Amanda Yates        30 Lynchburg                      VA   37:57  

    4   141 Alicia Roberts      33 Lynchburg                      VA   38:16  

    5   157 Amanda West         36 Rustburg                       VA   39:48  

    6   162 Christa Fields      34 Montvale                       VA   40:20  

    7   165 Anna Villalobos     32 Lynchburg                      VA   40:58  

    8   207 Jocelyn Woods       33 Princeton                           53:01 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    15 Darrell Wargo       43 Lynchburg                      VA   24:52  

    2    22 Bob Seeberger       48 Forest                         VA   26:13  

    3    48 Mike Cannon         49 Manassas                       VA   29:31  

    4    89 Tony Martin         42 Appomattox                     VA   33:41  

    5    97 Scott Carpenter     49 Lynchburg                      VA   34:21  

    6   110 DWayne Marshall     49 Lynchburg                      VA   35:29  

    7   113 Mike Noel           40 Evington                       VA   35:48  

    8   140 David Hammock       48 Forest                         VA   38:16  

    9   143 Peter Amato         45 Lynchburg                      VA   38:30  

   10   154 Robert Allen        41 Goode                          VA   39:25  

   11   168 Darrell Childress   48 Forest                         VA   41:26  

   12   172 Kenneth Deneault    45 Lynchburg                      VA   41:51  

   13   201 tom morgan          42 Mebane                         NC   48:04  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   121 Elaine Maddy        43 Rustburg                       VA   37:13  

    2   151 Faith Howell        48 Evington                       VA   39:09  

    3   153 Jean Turner         42 Amherst                        VA   39:23  

    4   173 Jennifer Deneault   40 Lynchburg                      VA   41:51  

    5   188 Judy Doss           40 Gretna                         VA   43:12  

    6   200 Kim Umstadter       44 Charlottesville                VA   47:05  

    7   212 Jen Knisely         42 Greer                          SC 1:00:29  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    34 Kurt Corfield       54 Lynchburg                      VA   27:55  

    2    39 Walter Bruce        50 Lynchburg                      VA   28:29  

    3    53 Felix Lopez         59 Lynchburg                      VA   29:59  

    4    58 Craig Miller        59 Lynchburg                      VA   30:14  

    5    73 Bill Weis           59 Lynchburg                      VA   31:52  

    6    83 Charles Falls       53 Lynchburg                      VA   33:23  

    7   122 Dave Clearwater     51 Mechanicsville                 MD   37:15  

    8   129 Jay Gamble          53 Lynchburg                      VA   37:20  

    9   166 Albion Strout       58 Lynchburg                      VA   41:21  

   10   196 Glenn Meyer         56 Lynchburg                      VA   46:12  

   11   214 Michael Fein        53 Lynchburg                      VA 1:07:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   148 Sara Bryant         53 Lynchburg                      VA   38:49  

    2   156 Nancy Blackwell     59 Lynchburg                      VA   39:40  



    3   174 Susan Crawford      50 Forest                         VA   41:52  

    4   205 Karen Wood          52 Lynchburg                      VA   49:09  

    5   209 Joy Strout          50 Lynchburg                      VA   54:07  

    6   216 mary pascale        53 nathalie                       VA 1:15:47  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   134 John Roller         61 Lynchburg                      VA   37:55  

    2   147 Larry Creasy        61 Lynchburg                      VA   38:45  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   183 Priscilla Jones     63 Lynchburg                      VA   43:02  

    2   215 v scott hill        61 nathalie                       VA 1:14:13 


